
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
64 
19 
87 
30 
13 
26 
62 

Class 
SBK 

SS MASTER 

SS 

SS 

SBK E 

SS 

Name 
Sérgio da Silva Serginho 
Paulo Foroni 
Gerson Caleb 
Luiz Imparato 
Felipe Salgado Bittencourt 
Daniel Sene Vasconcellos 
Adelino Navarro Verderio 

Laps 
8 
9 
9 
7 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
1:49.181 
1:53.648 
1:54.406 
1:55.575 
1:56.858 
2:06.602 

Diff 

4.467 
5.225 
6.394 
7.677 

17.421 

Gap 

4.467 
0.758 
1.169 
1.283 
9.744 

In Lap 
5 
9 
7 
2 
8 
8 
0 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Suzuki GSXR-1000 R 
Triumph Daytona 675 

Equipe 
Racer X Malibu SBK 

Dezeró Racing 

Dezeró Racing 

Cerciari Racing School 

PRT/2MT/SUZUKI 

Dezeró Racing 

Quick Motors Racing 

Sorted on best lap time
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   1a ETAPA COPA PIRELLI SUPERBIKE 20 
SUPERBIKE/SUPERSPORT ESCOLA 

3o CLASSIFICATÓRIO - ESCOLA 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:57:29 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

22/02/2020 12:55 
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